

17
A
A

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work :	gram - Painer	RWD	Path		
	to Chausa	tek	Janebali		
	Path	tek	Kikaram	Via	
	Blampura	Basa.			
Agency:	Premet Kr. Premi,				
	Chhoti Badhona	Chander,			
	Distt - Mathurapur,				
D.O. Start :	13-02-2020				

D.O. Completion :	12-02-2021				
Head	: MMGSY - Sc.				
(1) setting out Pillars:					
Providing & fixing of work					
Benchmark/Reference Pillars					
at Nos./km & at Nos.:					
- - - - -					
- - - - -					
(2) Benchmark Pillars					
at Nos. Per km					
= 03.00 Nos.					
(3) Reference Pillars at Nos/km					
09.00 Nos.					
(2) clearing and grubbing					
road land: including uprooting					
wild vegetation, grass,					
ushes, shrubs, saplings.					
- - - - -					
and firm or E/I					

Continuation

CE... THAT THIS M3 CONTAINS

MA

AN

A-1

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) providing & fixing of working benchmark					
Reference pillars - - - -					- 1/1
Qty vld TMB P-1					
(i) Bench mark pillars					
3 Nos @ 3905.94					= Rs 11717.82
(ii) Reference pillars.					
9 Nos @ 1791.41					= Rs 16122.69
(2/2) clearing and grubbing Road Land					
Qty vld TMB P-2					
1.6425 Hec @ Rs 49496.70					= Rs 81298.32
(3/2) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structures upto 3.0m - - - -					- 1/1
Quantity vld TMB P-2					
222.60 m ³ @ Rs 260.59					= Rs 58007.33
(4/30) providing concrete for Plain/reinforced concrete in open foundations - - - -					- 1/1
PCC M-15 rate					
Qty vld TMB P-3					
15.84 m ³ @ Rs 5286.27					= Rs 83734.51

Continuation

Rs 250880.67

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/8) Constn of granular sub-base by providing well graded material --- 4)					
Qty via TMB (A)					
992.15 m ³ @ Rs 2633.93					Rs 2613253.65
(24) moving labour					
Qty via TMB P-14					
04110 @ 9296.23					Rs 37184.92
					1

			Rs	5088485.11
Add 12% GST			(+)	610618.21
1% Labour cell			(+)	50884.85
				<u>5749988.17</u>
As per Agreement below			0.09% (-)	Rs 5174.98
				= Rs 5744813.19
So say Rs				5744813.00

12/02/2019
JL

Cap
15/02/2019

Continuation